
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JACKSONVILLE MUNICIPAL STADIUM - JACKSONVILLE, FL

ROUND 12 OF 17 - MARCH 27, 2010

AMA Supercross

JACKSONVILLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  617.3831

644 K. Partridge  917.8622

247 T. Parks  818.1003

124 R. Clark  918.1744

351 S. Sewell  818.2005

195 B. Payne  1418.2376

304 B. Ripple  618.3427

501 S. Wennerstrom  718.4518

149 C. Hinson  918.6459

804 J. Langford  718.70810

323 J. Povolny  718.75711

958 A. Dejager  1018.79212

700 C. Shealy  618.88613

140 J. Moore  1218.94014

384 C. Schlacht  518.96215

198 J. Saylor  1118.99816

229 J. Loop  519.10417

643 J. Oswald  519.15518

930 T. Parsons  719.21019

523 D. Gills  619.23020

993 T. Allred  819.73621

616 K. Phenix  320.12622

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

351 S. Sewell  811.2251

41 K. Regal  411.3862

644 K. Partridge  711.4543

247 T. Parks  1311.5344

198 J. Saylor  411.5575

124 R. Clark  511.6916

195 B. Payne  1311.7037

304 B. Ripple  511.7518

958 A. Dejager  711.8309

140 J. Moore  1211.84910

643 J. Oswald  511.91311

149 C. Hinson  911.94712

501 S. Wennerstrom  511.99013

323 J. Povolny  1312.00914

229 J. Loop  512.01415

804 J. Langford  612.11016

993 T. Allred  412.22217

930 T. Parsons  1012.23618

523 D. Gills  212.28219

384 C. Schlacht  1212.29620

700 C. Shealy  612.34921

616 K. Phenix  612.49122

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  923.2431

644 K. Partridge  323.5792

247 T. Parks  1323.7793

351 S. Sewell  823.8484

304 B. Ripple  224.1885

195 B. Payne  1424.2586

124 R. Clark  1024.2977

149 C. Hinson  724.5308

198 J. Saylor  524.8259

958 A. Dejager  1224.99010

643 J. Oswald  525.34111

323 J. Povolny  825.46812

501 S. Wennerstrom  725.57613

384 C. Schlacht  925.70014

523 D. Gills  226.24215

700 C. Shealy  226.32716

804 J. Langford  1126.35817

930 T. Parsons  1026.93018

993 T. Allred  826.99719

140 J. Moore  1027.07220

229 J. Loop  527.74621

616 K. Phenix  629.84722
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